2024-2025 PIAA District 6
Swimming & Diving Championships
AAA Qualifying Times

EVENT AAA GIRLS
1. 200 yard Medley Relay 1 team/school
2. 200 yard Freestyle 2:20.00
3. 200 yard Individual Medley 2:36.00
4. 50 yard Freestyle 29.99
6. 100 yard Butterfly 1:16.00
9. 200 yard Freestyle Relay 1 team/school
7. 100 yard Freestyle 1:05.99
8. 500 yard Freestyle 6:25.00
10. 100 yard Backstroke 1:15.50
11. 100 yard Breaststroke 1:24.00

12. 400 yard Freestyle Relay 1 team/school

AAA BOYS

1 team/school
2:16.00
2:26.00

27.99
1:13.00

1 team/school
59.99
6:05.00
1:13.00
1:19.00

1 team/school

5. Diving 4 divers/school 4 divers/school
2024-2025 PIAA District 6
Swimming & Diving Championships
AA Qualifying Times

EVENT AA GIRLS AA BOYS
1. 200 yard Medley Relay 1 team/school 1 team/school
2. 200 yard Freestyle 2:22.00 2:19.00
3. 200 yard Individual Medley 2:42.00 2:32.00
4. 50 yard Freestyle 29.99 27.99
6. 100 yard Butterfly 1:19.00 1:16.00
9. 200 yard Freestyle Relay 1 team/school 1 team/school
7. 100 yard Freestyle 1:06.50 1:01.50
8. 500 yard Freestyle 6:30.00 6:10.00
10. 100 yard Backstroke 1:17.50 1:14.50
11. 100 yard Breaststroke 1:26.00 1:21.00

12. 400 yard Freestyle Relay 1 team/school

5.

Diving 4 divers/school

1 team/school
4 divers/school




