2024-2025 PIAA District 6 Swimming & Diving Championships AAA Qualifying Times

EVENT	AAA GIRLS	AAA BOYS
 200 yard Medley Relay 200 yard Freestyle 200 yard Individual Med 50 yard Freestyle 100 yard Butterfly 	29.99	1 team/school 2:16.00 2:26.00 27.99 1:13.00
6. 100 yard Butterfly9. 200 yard Freestyle Rela	•	1 team/school
7. 100 yard Freestyle8. 500 yard Freestyle10. 100 yard Packetroke	1:05.99 6:25.00	59.99 6:05.00 1:13.00
10. 100 yard Backstroke11. 100 yard Breaststroke12. 400 yard Freestyle Relation5. Diving	1:15.50 1:24.00 ay 1 team/school 4 divers/school	1:13.00 1:19.00 1 team/school 4 divers/school

2024-2025 PIAA District 6 Swimming & Diving Championships AA Qualifying Times

<u>EVENT</u>	AA GIRLS	AA BOYS
1. 200 yard Medley Relay	1 team/school	1 team/school
2. 200 yard Freestyle	2:22.00	2:19.00
3. 200 yard Individual Medle	ey 2:42.00	2:32.00
4. 50 yard Freestyle	29.99	27.99
6. 100 yard Butterfly	1:19.00	1:16.00
9. 200 yard Freestyle Relay	1 team/school	1 team/school
7. 100 yard Freestyle	1:06.50	1:01.50
8. 500 yard Freestyle	6:30.00	6:10.00
10. 100 yard Backstroke	1:17.50	1:14.50
11. 100 yard Breaststroke	1:26.00	1:21.00
12. 400 yard Freestyle Relay 1 team/school		1 team/school
5. Diving	4 divers/school	4 divers/school